

## PRODUCT INGREDIENTS:

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. May also contain milk, eggs and cereals containing gluten.

### SIS POWDER REGO STRAWB 50G UK IX18:

**Soya** Protein (46%), Carbohydrate Blend (45%) (Maltodextrin, Fructose), Natural Flavourings, Calcium Lactate, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, L-Leucine, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Colour (Beetroot Red), Magnesium Oxide, Vitamin & Mineral Blend (Vitamin C, Vitamin E, Niacin, Vitamin E, Ferric Pyrophosphate, Zinc Sulphate, Pantothenic Acid, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2, Vitamin B1, Calcium Citrate, Folic Acid, Potassium Iodide, Biotin, Vitamin B12), Sweetener (Sucralose).



### SIS POWDER REGO CHOC 50G UK IX18:

**Soya** Protein (45%), Carbohydrate Blend (44%) (Maltodextrin, Fructose), Alkalized Cocoa Powder, Calcium Lactate, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Natural Flavourings, L-Leucine, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Magnesium Oxide, Vitamin & Mineral Blend (Vitamin C, Niacin, Vitamin E, Ferric Pyrophosphate, Zinc Sulphate, Pantothenic Acid, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2, Vitamin B1, Calcium Citrate, Folic Acid, Potassium Iodide, Biotin, Vitamin B12), Sweetener (Sucralose).



### SIS POWDER REGO BANANA 50G UK 1X18:

**Soya** Protein (46%), Carbohydrate Blend (46%) (Maltodextrin, Fructose), Natural Flavourings, Calcium Lactate, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, L-Leucine, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Vitamin & Mineral Blend (Vitamin C, Niacin, Vitamin E, Ferric Pyrophosphate Zinc Sulphate, Pantothenic Acid, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2, Vitamin B1, Calcium Citrate, Folic Acid, Potassium Iodide, Biotin, Vitamin B12), Magnesium Oxide, Sweetener (Sucralose), Colour (Beta Carotene).

